
A: GENERAL INFORMATION: 

SL.NO INFORMATION 

B: DOCUMENTS & INFORMATION: 

SL. NO DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION 

straightpath.school 

DETAILS 

DOCUMENTS 

Noufal Puthanpeediakkal

MA,MPhil, B.Ed, SET 

contact@strightpath.school 

9895 43 1234 / 0483-296-0483 

Panakkad , Patterkadavu P.O,

Malappuram,Kerala-676519 

Straightpath International school 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Contact No. 

School Website 

School Email Id 

Name Of The School 

Principal Name & Qualification: 

Complete Address With Pin Code 

 
Copies Of Societies/Trust/Company 
Registration/Renewal Certificate, As Applicable 

 
Copy Of No Objection Certificate (Noc) Issued, If 
Applicable, By The State Govt./Ut 

Copies Of Affiliation/Upgradation Letter And
Recent Extension Of Affiliation, If Any 

 Copies Of Recognition Certificate Under Rte
Act, 2009, 
And It’s Renewal If Applicable 

click here 

click here 

click here 

Click here 

mailto:contact@strightpath.school
mailto:contact@strightpath.school
https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/Amendment-TRUST-DEED-MARCH-2023.pdf
https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/Amendment-TRUST-DEED-MARCH-2023.pdf
https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/No-Objection-Certificate_Straightpath-International-School-1.pdf
https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/No-Objection-Certificate_Straightpath-International-School-1.pdf
https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/Recogaition_Straightpath-International-School-1.pdf
https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/Recogaition_Straightpath-International-School-1.pdf
https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/Affiliation-order.pdf
https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/Affiliation-order.pdf


1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

 
7 

8 

1 

2 

PGT 

Principal 

Total No. Of Teachers 

 Copy Of The Deo Certificate Submitted By
The 

 
Copies Of Valid Water, Health And Sanitation 
Certificates 

 
Copy Of Valid Fire Safety Certificate Issued By The 
Competent Authority 

 Copy Of Valid Building Safety Certificate As Per
The 
National Building Code 

click here 

click here 

 
click here 

click here 

SL NO. 

PRT 

TGT 

INFORMATION 

10 

15 

06 

DETAILS 

Noufal Puthanpeediakkal 

37 

https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/Fitness-certificate.pdf
https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/Fitness-certificate.pdf
https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/FIRE-SAFETY-CERTIFICATE-2022-23.pdf
https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/FIRE-SAFETY-CERTIFICATE-2022-23.pdf
https://straightpath.school/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/Self-Certificationa-by-School.pdf
https://straightpath.school/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/Self-Certificationa-by-School.pdf
https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/SPIS.pdf
https://straightpath.school/images/pdfs/SPIS.pdf


D: STAFF (TEACHING) 

NTT 

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE: 

SL.NO INFORMATION 

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS: 

SL. NO DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION 

10 

1:1.50 

K Sujitha 

Ramseena 

DETAILS 

27 

22,000 sqm 

UPLOAD DOCUMENTS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

5 

1 

Total No.of Class Room 

Teachers Section Ratio 

Annual Academic Calendar 

Fee Structure Of The School 

Details Of Special Educator / Counselor 

List Of Parents Teachers Association (Pta)

Members 

Details Of Counsellor And Wellness Teacher 

Total Campus Area Of The School (In Square Mtr) 

List Of School Management Committee (Smc) 

click here 

click here 

click here 

click here 

https://straightpath.school/wp-content/uploads/2023/new/FEE_STRUCTURE_2023-2024.pdf
https://straightpath.school/wp-content/uploads/2023/new/FEE_STRUCTURE_2023-2024.pdf
https://straightpath.school/wp-content/uploads/2023/new/Annual%20Academic%20Calendar_2023-2024.pdf
https://straightpath.school/wp-content/uploads/2023/new/Annual%20Academic%20Calendar_2023-2024.pdf
https://straightpath.school/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/LIST-OF-SCHOOL-MANAGEMENT-COMMITTEE-MEMBERS-1.pdf
https://straightpath.school/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/LIST-OF-SCHOOL-MANAGEMENT-COMMITTEE-MEMBERS-1.pdf
https://straightpath.school/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/LIST-OF-SCHOOL-PTA-MEMBERS.pdf
https://straightpath.school/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/LIST-OF-SCHOOL-PTA-MEMBERS.pdf


7 

56 Sqm 

36 Sqm 

secondary 

Computer

lab-senior 

Composite
science
lab 

Chemistry

Laboratory 

Mathematics
lab 

Computer lab

- secondary 

7 

20 

2 

3 Total No.of Laboratories 

No.and Size of the classroom (In

Sq Ft Mtr) 

No. and size of Laboratories including computer labs(In Sq
mtr) 

48Sqm 

54 Sqm 

48 Sqm 

54 Sqm 

54 Sqm 



16 

18 

Yes 

click here 

click here 

Physics

Laboratory 

Biology

Laboratory 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. Of Girls Toilets 

No. Of Boys Toilets 

Internet Facility (Y/N) 

Link Of Youtube video Of The Virtual Inspection Of

Introduction of Additional subject 

Link Of Youtube Video Of The Inspection Of School

Covering The Infrastructure Of The School 

54 Sqm 

54 Sqm 

https://youtu.be/E2FjzAAefvE
https://youtu.be/E2FjzAAefvE
https://youtu.be/1FrqMbBdWgY
https://youtu.be/1FrqMbBdWgY

