A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL.NO	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	Name Of The School	Straightpath International school	
2	Complete Address With Pin Code	Panakkad , Patterkadavu P.O, Malappuram,Kerala-676519	
3	Contact No.	9895 43 1234 / 0483-296-0483	
4	School Website	straightpath.school	
5	School Email Id	contact@strightpath.school	
6	Principal Name & Qualification:	Noufal Puthanpeediakkal MA,MPhil, B.Ed, SET	

B: DOCUMENTS & INFORMATION:

SL. NO	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	DOCUMENTS	
1	Copies Of Affiliation/Upgradation Letter And Recent Extension Of Affiliation, If Any	<u>Click here</u>	
2	Copies Of Societies/Trust/Company Registration/Renewal Certificate, As Applicable	<u>click here</u>	
3	Copy Of No Objection Certificate (Noc) Issued, If Applicable, By The State Govt./Ut	<u>click here</u>	
4	Copies Of Recognition Certificate Under Rte Act, 2009, And It's Renewal If Applicable	<u>click here</u>	

5	Copy Of Valid Building Safety Certificate As Per The National Building Code	<u>click here</u>
6	Copy Of Valid Fire Safety Certificate Issued By The Competent Authority	<u>click here</u>
7	Copy Of The Deo Certificate Submitted By The	<u>click her</u> e
8	Copies Of Valid Water, Health And Sanitation Certificates	<u>click here</u>

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	Principal	Noufal Puthanpeediakkal	
2	Total No. Of Teachers	37	
1	PGT	06	
2	TGT	10	
3	PRT	15	

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL. NO DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION UPLOAD DOCUM		
Fee Structure Of The School	<u>click her</u> e	
Appual Acadomic Calondar	click here	
Annual Academic Calendar	<u>ctick fier</u> e	
List Of School Management Committee (Smc)	click here	
List Of Parents Teachers Association (Pta)	<u>click here</u>	
Members		
D: STAFF (TEACHING)		
NTT	10	
Details Of Special Educator / Counselor	K Sujitha	
Details Of Counsellor And Wellness Teacher	Ramseena	
Teachers Section Ratio	1:1.50	
NED ACTORIOTURE		
	DETAILS	
INFORMATION	DETAILS	
Total Campus Area Of The School (In Square Mtr)	22,000 sqm	
Total No.of Class Room	27	
	Fee Structure Of The School Annual Academic Calendar List Of School Management Committee (Smc) List Of Parents Teachers Association (Pta) Members ACHING) NTT Details Of Special Educator / Counselor Details Of Counsellor And Wellness Teacher Teachers Section Ratio NFRASTRUCTURE: INFORMATION Total Campus Area Of The School (In Square Mtr)	

I		No and Size of the classroom (Tr	56 Sam	20
		No.and Size of the classroom (In	56 Sqm	20
		Sq Ft Mtr)		
			27 Come	
ı			36 Sqm	7
l				
	2			
H	3	Total No.of Laboratories	7	
l				
١				
			Composite science lab	54 Sqm
l				
		No. and size of Laboratories including computer labs(Inmtr)	SMathematics lab	48 Sqm
İ			Computer lab	48Sqm
ı			- secondary	
l			,	
l				
İ			Computer	54 Sqm
ı			lab-senior	
l				
_				
			secondary	
			Chemistry	54 Sqm
			Laboratory	
			,	
L				

		Physics Laboratory	54 Sqm
		Biology Laboratory	54 Sqm
4	Internet Facility (Y/N)	Yes	
5	No. Of Girls Toilets	16	
6	No. Of Boys Toilets	18	
7	Link Of Youtube Video Of The Inspection Of School Covering The Infrastructure Of The School	<u>click here</u>	
8	Link Of Youtube video Of The Virtual Inspection Of Introduction of Additional subject	click here	